

State of South Carolina Fiscal Year Spending Report

This form is designed to collect the information required by South Carolina in accordance with Proviso 117.21 of the appropriations act of 2022 and Executive Order 2022-19. This form must be submitted to the state agency that is providing the contribution for the designated organization. The state agency providing the contribution should use this form to collect fiscal year spending information from the designated organization.

The state of the s	IOTH to collect iscaryear spending information from the designated organization.				
		Contribution Information			
Amount	State Agency Providing the Contribution	Earmark name			
\$1,000,000.00	P280 - Department of Parks, Recreation, and Tourism	Mauldin Sidewalk Safety Improvements			

Accounting of how the funds have been spent:

Budget

\$1,000,000.00

Organization Information				
Entity Name	City of Mauldin			
Address	5 East Butler Road			
City/State/Zip	Mauldin, SC 29662			
Entity Type	Municipality			

Description

Installation of 2,700 feet of sidewalk

\$1,000,000.00 P280 - Department of Parks, Recreation, and Tourism

1000	Organization Contact Information	
Contact Name	Seth Duncan	
Position/Title	City Administrator	
Telephone	864-775-0338	

Balance \$1,000,000.00

\$0.00

\$0.00 \$0.00

\$0.00

Total

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00 \$0.00

Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2024 Fiscal Year 2025 Fiscal Year 2026

So.00 So.0							90.00	V-1
So.00 50 So.							\$0.00	\$0.00
So.00 50 So.							\$0.00	\$0.00
Project is underway Project is complete, funds are exhausted Project completion date Project to be started Estimated start date Estimated start date Estimated completion date Project yet to be started Estimated start date Estimated start date Estimated completion date Estimated completion date Project systematics. Project yet to be started Estimated start date Estimated start date Estimated completion date Project completion date Project is yet to be started, provide an explanation. The City of Maudin received a C-Fund match grant of \$130% for design and engineering from Greenville County Legislative Delegation to support the installation of sidewalk on Miller Road. ESTIMATED (ColTransCo) is in the process of surveying for the proposed sidewalk which is due in July. Construction is expected to begin by year end and be completed within six months thereafter. Grantee expects all grant funds to be expended by end of grant period. Organization Certifications The Organization certifies that the funds have been expended in accordance with the plan provided to the agency providing the distribution and for a public purpose. City Administrator Title City Administrator Title Seth Duncan 28-Jun-24							\$0.00	\$0.00
Project is underway Project is complete, funds are eahausted Project completion date Project to underway Project is complete, funds are eahausted Project completion date Project to be started Estimated start date Estimated completion date Project to be started Estimated start date Estimated completion date Please provide a detailed spending summary, goals that were accomplished, and how the expenses benefit the public. If project is yet to be started, provide an explanation of side walk on Miller Road. SidDC's contractor (CoTransCo) is in the process of surveying for the proposed sidewalk which is due in July. Construction is expected to begin by year end and be completed within six months thereafter. Grantee expects all grant funds to be expended by end of grant period. Organization Certifications The Organization certifies that the funds have been expended in accordance with the plan provided to the agency providing the distribution and for a public purpose. City Administrator Title Seth Duncan 28-Jun-24							\$0.00	\$0.00
Project is underway Project is complete, funds are exhausted Project completion date Project to be started Estimated start date Project yet to be started Estimated start date Estimated completion date Project to be started Estimated start date Estimated completion date Project to be started Estimated start date Estimated completion date Project to be started Issumated start date Project yet to be started Estimated start date Project yet to be started Estimated start date Project yet to be started Start date Estimated completion date Project is yet to be started, provide an explanation. The City of Mauldin received a C-Fund match grant of \$190k for design and engineering from Greenville County Legislative Delegation to support the installation of sidewalk on Miller Road. SEIDTC's contractor (CoTransCo) is in the process of surveying for the proposed sidewalk which is due in July. Construction is expected to begin by year end and be completed within six months hereafter. Grantee expects all grant funds to be expended by end of grant period. Organization Certifications The Organization certifies that the funds have been expended in accordance with the plan provided to the agency providing the distribution and for a public purpose. City Administrator Title Title SEIDURGAN 28-Jun-24							\$0.00	\$0.00
Project is underway Project is complete, funds are exhausted Project completion date Project to be started Estimated start date Project yet to be started Completion date Project yet to be started, provide an explanation. The City of Mauldin received a C-Fund match grant of \$190k for design and engineering from Greenville County Legislative Delegation to support the installation of sidewalk on Miller Road. Stilln't Scantractor (CoTransCo) is in the process of surveying for the proposed side welk which is due in July. Construction is expected to begin by year and and be completed within six months thereafter. Grantee expects all grant funds to be expended by end of grant period. Project yet to be started Organization Organization Certifications The Organization certifications The Organization certifications The Organization certifications Organization Certifications The Organization certifications Project to be started to begin by year and and be completed within six months the project in yet to be started, provide an explanation of sidewalk which is due in July. Construction is expected to begin by year and and be completed within six months the project in yet to be started, provide an explanation. Organization. Organization Certificatio							\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total \$1,000,000 \$0.00 \$								\$0.00
Grand Total \$1,000,000.00 \$0.0							\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total \$1,000,000.00 \$0.0							\$0.00	\$0.00
Project is underway Project is complete, funds are exhausted Project completion date							\$0.00	\$0.00
Project yet to be started Estimated start date Please provide a detailed spending summary, goals that were accomplished, and how the expenses benefit the public. If project is yet to be started, provide an explanation. The City of Mauldin received a C-Fund match grant of \$190k for design and engineering from Greenville County Legislative Delegation to support the installation of sidewalk on Miller Road. GLDTC's contractor (CoTransCo) is in the process of surveying for the proposed sidewalk which is due in July. Construction is expected to begin by year end and be completed within six months thereafter. Grantee expects all grant funds to be expanded by end of grant period. Organization Certifications The Organization certifies that the funds have been expended in accordance with the plan provided to the agency providing the distribution and for a public purpose. City Administrator Title Seth Duncan 28-Jun-24		Grand Total	\$1,000,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,000,000.00
Please provide a detailed spending summary, goals that were accomplished, and how the expenses benefit the public. If project is yet to be started, provide an explanation. The City of Maudin received a C-Fund match grant of \$190k for design and engineering from Greenville County Legislative Delegation to support the installation of sidewalk on Miller Road. GIDTC's contactor (CoTransCo) is in the process of surveying for the proposed sidewalk which is due in July. Construction is expected to begin by year end and be completed within six months thereafter. Grantee expects all grant funds to be expended by end of grant period. Organization Certifications The Organization certifies that the funds have been expended in accordance with the plan provided to the agency providing the distribution and for a public purpose. City Administrator Title Seth Duncan 28-Jun-24	Project is underway	Project is complete, funds are exi	hausted				705	. C
The City of Mauldin received a C-Fund match grant of \$190k for design and engineering from Greenville County Legislative Delegation to support the installation of sidewalk on Miller Road. GLDTC's contractor (CoTransCo) is in the process of surveying for the proposed sidewalk which is due in July. Construction is expected to begin by year end and be completed within six months thereafter. Grantee expects all grant funds to be expended by end of grant period. Organization Certifications The Organization certifies that the funds have been expended in accordance with the plan provided to the agency providing the distribution and for a public purpose. City Administrator Title Seth Duncan 28-Jun-24								
The City of Mauldin received a C-Fund match grant of \$190k for design and engineering from Greenville County Legislative Delegation to support the installation of sidewalk on Miller Road. GLDTC's contractor (CoTransCo) is in the process of surveying for the proposed sidewalk which is due in July. Construction is expected to begin by year end and be completed within six months thereafter. Grantee expects all grant funds to be expended by end of grant period. Organization Certifications The Organization certifies that the funds have been expended in accordance with the plan provided to the agency providing the distribution and for a public purpose. City Administrator Title Seth Duncan 28-Jun-24	Please provide a detaile	d spending summary, goals that were a			enefit the public.	If project is yet to	be started, pi	rovide an
Organization Certifications The Organization certifies that the funds have been expended in accordance with the plan provided to the agency providing the distribution and for a public purpose. City Administrator Title Seth Duncan Trice 28-Jun-24								
The Organization certifies that the funds have been expended in accordance with the plan provided to the agency providing the distribution and for a public purpose. City Administrator Title Seth Duncan 28-Jun-24								
The Organization certifies that the funds have been expended in accordance with the plan provided to the agency providing the distribution and for a public purpose. City Administrator Title Seth Duncan 28-Jun-24								
City Administrator Title Seth Duncan 28-Jun-24							bl:	
Organization Signature Title Seth Duncan 28-Jun-24	The Organization of	artifies that the funds have been expended in	n accordance with the p	ian provided to the	agency providing the	e distribution and for	a public purpos	e.
Organication Signature Title Seth Duncan 28-Jun-24	11.0							
Seth Duncan 28-Jun-24	× 140000							
Seth Duncan 28-Jun-24	organication Signature		Title					
	Soth Dungan		28-Jun-24					
		-						